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BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY BHOPAL
Program for MCA (Regular) Feb.- Mar. 2017
Time of commencement of exam — 12.00 noon - 3.00 PM

Date Day IV Sem (Regular) II Sem (Regular)
07/02/2017 Tuesday MCA-41 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING
08/02/2017 | Wednesday MCA-21 OPERATING
SYSTEM
09/02/2017 Thursday MCA-42 ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE &
APPLICATIONS
11/02/2017 Saturday MCA-22 DATA BASE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
13/02/2017 Monday MCA-43 COMPUTER '
GRAPHICS
14/02/2017 Tuesday MCA-23 Object Oriented
Analysis, Design and C++
15/02/2017 | Wednesday | MCA-44 JAVA & INTERNET
APPLICATIONS
16/02/2017 Thursday MCA-24 COMPUTER
ORIENTED NUMERICAL
ANALYSIS
17/02/2017 Friday MCA-45 COMPUTER
NETWORK AND
COMMUNICATION
18/02/2017 Saturday MCA-25 ESSENTIALS OF
MANAGEMENT

Important notice :

7. This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice.

8. No guarantee is given regarding order of the question papers.

9. The candidate’s should note very carefully the timings, dates and days
for the various papers.

10. Changes of center will not be permitted.

11. No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university.

12. No re- examination will be held if students / examinees boycott any
paper/ examination as per decision of the co-ordination committee.
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